










St George's Poor Trust

Lloyds Bank Accounts for 1.1.20 to 31.12.20


Charitable Trust Number : 214817

Treasurers Account 19717460
Date		 Credit(Debit)		 Balance

1.1.20 5,179.26
31.12.20                                             5,179.26

Closing Balance at 31.12.20	 5,179.26


Business Instant Access 00447915
Date		 Credit/(Debit)		 Balance		 Rent (Domino's)	 Interest	 COIF*		 Other

1.1.20					 8,624.22

9.1.20		 0.39			 8,624.61					 0.39

10.2.20	 0.38			 8,624.99					 0.38

28.2.20	 2.50			 8,627.49							 2.50

28.2.20	 3.62			 8,631.11							 3.62

28.2.20	 4.49			 8,635.60							 4.49

28.2.20	 28.58			 8,664.18							 28.58

28.2.20	 56.41			 8,720.59							 56.41

28.2.20	 98.09			 8,818.68							 98.09

4.3.20		 (5,000)			 3,818.68									 (5,000) CAP Donation

9.3.20		 0.29			 3,818.97							 0.29

9.4.20		 0.16			 3,819.13							 0.16

15.4.20	 8,045.41		 11,864.54		 8,045.41

11.5.20		 0.47			 11,865.01					 0.47

29.5.20	 2.64			 11,867.65							 2.64

29.5.20	 3.83			 11,871.48							 3.83

29.5.20	 4.75			 11,876.23							 4.75

29.5.20	 30.21			 11,906.44							 30.21

29.5.20	 59.62			 11,966.06							 59.62

29.5.20	 103.67			 12,069.73							 103.67

9.6.20		 0.47			 12,070.20					 0.47

29.6.20	 9,078.32		 21,148.52		 9,078.32

9.7.20		 0.63			 21,149.15					 0.63




10.8.20	 0.74			 21,149.89					 0.74

28.8.20	 2.64			 21,152.53							 2.64

28.8.20	 3.83			 21,156.36							 3.83

28.8.20	 4.75			 21,161.11							 4.75

28.8.20	 30.21			 21,191.32							 30.21

28.8.20	 59.62			 21,250.94							 59.62

28.8.20	 103.67			 21,354.61							 103.67

9.9.20		 (5,000)			 16,354.61									 (5,000) Fresh Hope

9.9.20		 0.17			 16,354.78					 0.17

6.10.20	 7,096.19		 23,450.97		 7,096.19

9.10.20	 0.14			 23,451.11					 0.14

9.11.20		 0.20			 23,451.31					 0.20

30.11.20	 2.60			 23,453.91							 2.60

30.11.20	 3.77			 23,457.68							 3.77

30.11.20	 4.68			 23,462.36							 4.68

30.11.20	 29.75			 23,492.11							 29.75

30.11.20	 58.71			 23,550.82							 58.71

30.11.20	 102.10			 23,652.92							 102.10

9.12.20	 0.19			 23,653.11					 0.19

11.12.20	 (5,000)			 18,653.11									 (5,000) CAP Donation


Closing Balance at 31.12.20	 18,653.28		 24,219.92		 3.78		 805.19		 (15,000)		


*COIF is Charities Deposit Fund/CCLA 


Income : 25,028.89

Outgoing : 15,000




